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LYNX constellation index (objects up to 12m0)   16 Objects

Globular clusters

Object Const. Name Page(s) Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C25 LYN Lyn 2-1 Lyn 2-2 10.40 1.5' 100 mm 250000 Ly 2419

1 globular cluster

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Page(s) Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H121 LYN Lyn 2-1 9.70 8.8' 2683

H125 LYN Lyn 2-1 11.50 3.7' 2782

N2273 LYN Lyn 1-1 11.70 2273

N2320 LYN Lyn 1-1 11.90 2320

N2340 LYN Lyn 1-1 11.70 2340

N2344 LYN Lyn 1-1 Lyn 2-2 12.00 2344

N2493 LYN Lyn 2-1 Lyn 2-2 12.00 2493

N2500 LYN Lyn 1-1 11.60 2500

N2537 LYN Lyn 1-1 Lyn 2-1 Lyn 2-2 11.70 2537

N2541 LYN Lyn 1-1 Lyn 2-1 Lyn 2-2 11.80 2541

N2543 LYN Lyn 2-1 Lyn 2-2 11.90 2543

N2549 LYN Lyn 1-1 11.20 2549

N2776 LYN Lyn 2-1 11.60 2776

N2832 LYN Lyn 2-1 11.90 2832

UGC 3685 LYN Lyn 1-1 12.00 -

15 galaxies
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Lyn 1-1   17 Objects

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H120 UMA 10.30 3.7' 2681

H122 UMA 11.70 3' 2742

H123 UMA 10.00 8.2' 2768

N2273 LYN 11.70 2273

N2320 LYN 11.90 2320

N2340 LYN 11.70 2340

N2344 LYN 12.00 2344

N2460 CAM 11.80 2460

N2500 LYN 11.60 2500

N2537 LYN 11.70 2537

N2541 LYN 11.80 2541

N2549 LYN 11.20 2549

N2639 UMA 11.60 2639

N2654 UMA 11.80 2654

N2685 UMA 11.30 2685

N2693 UMA 11.90 2693

UGC 3685 LYN 12.00 -

17 galaxies
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Lyn 2-1   13 Objects

Globular clusters

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C25 LYN 10.40 1.5' 100 mm 250000 Ly 2419

1 globular cluster

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H121 LYN 9.70 8.8' 2683

H125 LYN 11.50 3.7' 2782

H129 LMI 10.70 4' 2859

H132 LEO 11.30 3' 2964

N2493 LYN 12.00 2493

N2537 LYN 11.70 2537

N2541 LYN 11.80 2541

N2543 LYN 11.90 2543

N2776 LYN 11.60 2776

N2832 LYN 11.90 2832

N2968 LEO 11.70 2968

N3003 LMI 11.90 3003

12 galaxies
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Lyn 2-2   7 Objects

Open clusters

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H82 AUR 5.40 25'x18' 8x30 2000 Ly 2281

1 open cluster

Globular clusters

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

C25 LYN 10.40 1.5' 100 mm 250000 Ly 2419

1 globular cluster

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

N2344 LYN 12.00 2344

N2493 LYN 12.00 2493

N2537 LYN 11.70 2537

N2541 LYN 11.80 2541

N2543 LYN 11.90 2543

5 galaxies
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